

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention

e-ISSN: 2319 – 7722 p-ISSN: 2319 – 7714

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "An untold love story between a sincere modest black man, "he says he will make all her wishes come true, he says he will abide to his promises made to her, he says he wants to see the baby grow infront of him and call him father", and a beautiful foreign white woman, 'obsessed, she says she cannot live without him, she says she is faithful, she says he is her only God and wants him only for herself" and the innocent fruit of their love, baby Oonagh Amber, a little princess: what are the prejudices, N-word, racism and discrimination interracial couples face from society?" has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Yudhistir S.M.F. Jugessur

Journal Name: International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

Journal Web: www.ijhssi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2024

Publication Month: March

Vol No.:

Issue No.: 03



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)

E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor: 5.35

UGC Approval Serial Number: 4098 & UGC Journal Number: 47449